2/28/2020 Buy Machine Screw | NSE-1580-M4-12 | Essentra Components UK
Nylon Slotted Pan Machine Screw - Thread Size
M4x12 Thread Length 12.0 mm | 0.472 in Head
Diameter 8.0 mm | 0.315 in
Item code: NSE-1580-M4-12NSE-1580-M4-12  1980 In stock
Nylon 6/6 M4x12 Pan Slotted Machine Screw
See all specs and customise
Pricing and options
Standard pack: 1000
Order any quantity
Quantity Unit price
1 - 499 £0.2024
500 - 999 £0.097
1000 - 4999 £0.0573
5000 - 9999 £0.0561
10000 - 24999 £0.055
25000 - 49999 £0.0538
50000+ £0.0527
Quantity
1
Total price:
£0.20
1 x £0.2024
  Add to cart
  Add item to wish list
Order
sample:
1 Add sample +
SR_1952 | Essentra
Components UK
SR_1952
|
Need a quote?
For large volumes and customised products, add to your cart and click request a quote, or
email sales@essentracomponents.co.uk. Once received we will respond within 1 working day
Fe
ed
ba
ck
2/28/2020 Buy Machine Screw | NSE-1580-M4-12 | Essentra Components UK
Can't find what you're
looking for?
Tell us what you are
looking for…
Send us your enquiry and we will aim to get back to you
in 1 business day
Contact us
Request a quote
Head Diameter 8.0 mm
Head Height 2.40 mm
Thread Length 12.0 mm
Thread Size M4x12
Colour Natural
Material Nylon
Full Material Nylon 6/6
Finish No Finish
Screw Type Machine Screw
Head Type Pan
Drive Type Slotted
Recently viewed items
Specifications
Nylon Slotted Pan Machine Screw - Thread
Size M4x12 Thread Length 12.0 mm | 0.472 in
Head Diameter 8.0 mm | 0.315 in
Nylon Slotted Pan Machine Screw -
Thread Size ...
Nylon 6/6 M4x12 Pan Slotted Machine Screw
See our selection
Natural Nylon Mini Pawl Lock Push-In
Rivet - ...
These rivets go into a diameter hole with a 1.9...
See our selection
Fe
ed
ba
ck